Friday 07 September 15:00 - 16:30

Main Conference Parallel Session 6

Friday 07 September 15:00 - 16:30

Room: 903

Session Number 6.01

BERA SIG: Primary School Teachers’ Work
TITLE: The status of teachers in England:
views from inside and outside the profession
SESSIONTYPE: Symposium 8678

Time: 15:00 - 16:30

Chair: L. Hargreaves, London Metropolitan
University

Discussant: L. Saunders, General Teaching
Council

0233 Insider views of the status of teachers and the
teaching profession

0235 Teachers in the news: the portrayal of teachers and
education issues in the British national and
regional press

0237 How can the status of teachers and the teaching
profession be improved?

0239 The status of teachers and the teaching profession

Cunningham, M Cambridge University
Oliver, C Cambridge University

Hansen, A Leicester University

Hargreaves, L Cambridge University

Hargreaves, L Cambridge university
Hopper, B Cambridge university

Room: 675

BERA SIG: Teacher Education and Development

Session Number 6.02

SESSIONTYPE: Individual papers

Time: 15:00 - 16:30

TITLE: National and International Perspectives on Teacher Education and Development

0489 Teachers' collective work: theory and research in
France and the UK

0763 Using an analytic framework comparison study of

0753 Building research capability in a teacher education
dominated faculty of education

researcher and participant to improve teacher education

Gray, P Universite Pierre Mendes-France
Grangeat, M University of Stirling

White, S Deakin University

Hill, M The University of Auckland
Haigh, M The University of Aukland

Session Number 6.03

BERA SIG: Higher Education
TITLE: Researching ‘non-participation’ in HE
SESSIONTYPE: Symposium 8732

Room: 639

Time: 15:00 - 16:30

Chair: A. Fuller, University of Southampton
Discussant: C. Hockings, University of
Wolverhampton

0893 Educational decision-making as an embedded
social practice: methodological challenges and
ways forward

0895 Exploring the interaction between life stage,
generation and educational decision making
within networks of intimacy

0897  Barriers to participation in Higher Education:
imagined or real?

Johnson, B University of Southampton
Heath, S University of Southampton

Heath, S University of Southampton
Fuller, A University of Southampton
Staetsky, L University of Southampton

Paton, K University of Southampton
Fuller, A University of Southampton

108

British Educational Research Association Conference 2007



deb.allen
Highlight


Henderson, Shaun *
Henley, Jennie*
Hennessy, Sara*
Hernandez , Daniel
Hernandez, Daniel
Hernandez, Daniel

Hernandez-Martinez, Paul
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul*
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul

Hetherington, Lindsay*
Hextall, lan *
Heywood, David *
Heywood, David

Hick, Peter*

Higgins, Steve*
Higgins, Steve
Higham, Jeremy*

Hill, Dave *
Hill, Mary

Hill, Mary*
Hill, Mary*

Hincks, Rachael*
Hobson, Andrew
Hockings, Christine
Hockings, Christine*
Hodgen, Jeremy
Hodgen, Jeremy*
Hodgen, Jeremy
Hodgson, Ann
Hodgson, Ann
Hodgson, Ann
Hodgson, Ann
Hodgson, Ann*
Hodkinson, Heather
Hodkinson, Phil*
Hodson, Pam*
Holdaway Gron, Karen*
Holford, John
Holford, John*
Holland, Charlotte*
Hollingworth, Sumi *
Hollingworth, Sumi
Holmes, Rachel*
Homer, Matthew
Honan, Eileen*
Hooley, Neil*

Hope, Gill*
Hopkins, David
Hopper, Bev
Howard, Chris*
Howard-Jones, Paul
Howard-Jones, Paul
Howard-Jones, Paul
Howard-Jones, Paul*
Howes, Andrew*
Howson, John
Howson, John
Hoyles, Celia
Huang, Wen-Ding*
Huang, Yi-Ying*
Hudson, Andy*
Hudson, Peter*
Hudson, Peter*
Hughes, Amanda
Hughes, Amanda*
Hughes, Jonathan*
Hughes, Martin

6.06
SC1.1
4.19
1.01
1.01
1.01
3.16
3.16
3.16
4.16
4.16
4.16
3.09
3.13
1.09
1.09
1.18
5.11
7.08
2.03
6.17

6.02
8.17
4.07
8.24
6.03
Key 2
7.08
7.08
8.27
1.12
Key 5
Key 5
Key 5
Key b
8.07
8.07
1.23
6.14
6.07
8.05
5.19
2.20
5.12
2.27
8.24
115
3.15
5.04
1.03
6.01
1.05
3.18
4.18
3.18
4.18
1.28
723
8.22
4.06
8.16
8.18
1.23
1.27
5.22
7.03
8.15
7.06
7.04

Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday

15.00 - 16.30
09.45-11.00
16.30 - 18.00
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
14.30 - 16.00
14.30 - 16.00
14.30 - 16.00
16.30 - 18.00
16.30 - 18.00
16.30 - 18.00
14.30-16.00
14.30-16.00
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
09.00 - 10.30
17.00 - 18.30
09.00-10.30
156.00-16.30
17.00 - 18.30
15.00 - 16.30
09.00 - 10.30
16.30 - 18.00
09.00 - 10.30
15.00-16.30
12.45-14.15
17.00 - 18.30
1700 - 18.30
09.00 - 10.30
15.00 - 16.30
12.15-13.45
12.15-13.45
12.15-13.45
12.15-13.45
09.00-10.30
09.00 - 10.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
09.00-10.30
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 - 10.30
15.00 - 16.30
14.30 - 16.00
09.00 - 10.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
15.00 - 16.30
14.30 - 16.00
16.30 - 18.00
14.30 - 16.00
16.30 - 18.00
15.00-16.30
17.00 - 18.30
09.00 - 10.30
16.30 - 18.00
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 - 10.30
156.00-16.30
15.00 - 16.30
09.00 - 10.30
1700-18.30
09.00 - 10.30
17.00 - 18.30
17.00-18.30

Assessment

Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
New Technologies in Education
Creativity in Education

Creativity in Education

Creativity in Education

Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education

Science Education

Teacher Education and Development
Science Education

Science Education

‘Race’, Ethnicity and Education
Philosophy of Education
Mathematics Education

Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Social Justice

Practitioner Research

Teacher Education and Development
Practitioner Research

Leading and Managing Schools and Colleges

Teacher Education and Development
Higher Education

Higher Education

Mathematics Education
Mathematics Education
Assessment

Educational Research and Educational Policy Making

Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
Teacher Education and Development

Socio-cultural and cultural-historical activity theory

Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning

Educational Research and Educational Policy Making

New Technologies in Education
Social Justice

Educational Research and Educational Policy Making

Early Childhood Education and Care
Teacher Education and Development
Literacy and Language
Research Methodology in Education
Creativity in Education

Leading and Managing Schools and Colleges

Primary School Teachers’ Work
Research Methodology in Education
Neuroscience and Education
Neuroscience and Education
Neuroscience and Education
Neuroscience and Education

Inclusive Education

Teacher Education and Development
Teacher Education and Development
Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning
‘Race’, Ethnicity and Education
Creativity in Education

Teacher Education and Development
Assessment

Mentoring and Coaching

Higher Education

Assessment

Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning

Leading and Managing Schools and Colleges

1050
0299
0799
0425
0426
0423
1023
1027
1029
1032
1034
1035
0786
0600
0875
Chair
0733
0437
0516
0522
1031
Chair
0753
0757
0377
0587

Discussant

0183
Chair
0750
0967
0308
0281
0280
0278
0279
0275
0275
0858
0855
0219
0158
0594
0661
0941
0675
0587
0342
0497
0178
0036
0239
0894
Chair
Chair
0414
0391
1133
1122
0520
0974
0936
0124
0850
0022
0013
0837
0686
0796
0521

British Educational Research Association Conference 2007



deb.allen
Highlight


