Main Conference Parallel Session 6

Friday 07 September 15:00 - 16:30

Sess	on Number 6.01 Ro	om: 903	Time: 15:00 - 16:30				
BERA SIG: Primary School Teachers' Work TITLE: The status of teachers in England: views from inside and outside the profession SESSION TYPE: Symposium 8678		Chair: L. Hargreaves , London Metropolitan University Discussant: L. Saunders , General Teaching Council					
0233	Insider views of the status of teachers and teaching profession	the	Cunningham, M Cambridge University Oliver, C Cambridge University				
0235	Teachers in the news: the portrayal of teac education issues in the British national and regional press		Hansen, A Leicester University				
0237	How can the status of teachers and the tea profession be improved?	aching	Hargreaves, L Cambridge University				
0239	The status of teachers and the teaching pro	ofession	Hargreaves, L Cambridge university Hopper, B Cambridge university				
Sess	ion Number 6.02 Ro	om: 675	Time: 15:00 - 16:30				
BERA SIG: Teacher Education and Development TITLE: National and International Perspectives on Teacher Education and Development SESSION TYPE: Individual papers							
0489	Teachers' collective work: theory and resea France and the UK	arch in	Gray, P Universite Pierre Mendes-France Grangeat, M University of Stirling				
0763			White, S Deakin University				
<mark>0753</mark>	Building research capability in a teacher ed dominated faculty of education	ucation	(Hill, M The University of Auckland) (Haigh, M The University of Aukland)				
		status of teachers in England: University inside and outside the profession Discussant: L. Saunders, General Teaching PE: Symposium 8678 Council der views of the status of teachers and the ching profession Cunningham, M. Cambridge University ofters in the news: the portrayal of teachers and caction issues in the British national and ional press Hansen, A. Leicester University w can the status of teachers and the teaching fession be improved? Hargreaves, L. Cambridge University w can the status of teachers and the teaching profession Hargreaves, L. Cambridge University Number 6.02 Room: 675 Time: 15:00 - 16:30 Feacher Education and Development on and International Perspectives on Teacher Education and Development (PE: Individual papers) Gray, P. University of Stirling ng an analytic framework comparison study of earcher and participant to improve teacher education minated faculty of education Gray, P. University of Auckland Haigh, M. The University of Auckland Haigh, M. The University of Auckland Haigh, M. The University of Suthampton Discussant: C. Hockings, University of Southampton Discussant: C. Hockings, University of Southampton Discussant: C. Hockings, University of Southampton Heath, S. University of Southampton Heath, S. University of Southampton Heath, S. University of Southampton					
Sess	on Number 6.03 Ro	om: 639	Time: 15:00 - 16:30				
BERA SIG: Higher Education TITLE: Researching 'non-participation' in HE SESSION TYPE: Symposium 8732			Discussant: C. Hockings, University of				
0893	Educational decision-making as an embedo social practice: methodological challenges ways forward						
0895	Exploring the interaction between life stage, generation and educational decision making within networks of intimacy		Heath, S University of Southampton Fuller, A University of Southampton Staetsky, L University of Southampton				
0897	Barriers to participation in Higher Education imagined or real?	ר:	Paton, KUniversity of SouthamptonFuller, AUniversity of Southampton				

Name	Session	Day	Time	SIG	Paper
Henderson, Shaun *	6.06	Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Assessment	1050
Henley, Jennie*	SC1.1	Wednesday	09.45 - 11.00	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0299
	4.19	,	16.30 - 18.00		0799
Hennessy, Sara*		Thursday		New Technologies in Education	
Hernández , Daniel	1.01	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Creativity in Education	0425
Hernández, Daniel	1.01	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Creativity in Education	0426
Hernández, Daniel	1.01	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Creativity in Education	0423
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul	3.16	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Mathematics Education	1023
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul*	3.16	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Mathematics Education	1027
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul	3.16	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Mathematics Education	1029
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul		,	16.30 - 18.00	Mathematics Education	
	4.16	Thursday			1032
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul	4.16	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Mathematics Education	1034
Hernandez-Martinez, Paul	4.16	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Mathematics Education	1035
Hetherington, Lindsay*	3.09	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Science Education	0786
Hextall, Ian *	3.13	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Teacher Education and Development	0600
Heywood, David *	1.09	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Science Education	0875
Heywood, David	1.09	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Science Education	Chai
Hick, Peter*	1.18	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	'Race', Ethnicity and Education	0733
Higgins, Steve*	5.11	Friday	09.00 - 10.30	Philosophy of Education	0437
Higgins, Steve	7.08	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Mathematics Education	0516
Higham, Jeremy*	2.03	Thursday	09.00 - 10.30	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0522
Hill, Dave *	6.17	Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Social Justice	1031
Hill, Mary	7.21	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Practitioner Research	Chai
Hill, Mary*	<mark>6.02</mark>	Friday	<mark>15.00 - 16.30</mark>	Teacher Education and Development	0753
Hill, Mary*	<mark>8.17</mark>	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Practitioner Research	0757
Hincks, Rachael*	4.07	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Leading and Managing Schools and Colleges	0377
Hobson, Andrew	8.24	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Teacher Education and Development	0587
	6.03	,		·	Discussan
Hockings, Christine		Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Higher Education	
Hockings, Christine*	Key 2	Thursday	12.45 - 14.15	Higher Education	0183
Hodgen, Jeremy	7.08	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Mathematics Education	Chai
Hodgen, Jeremy*	7.08	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Mathematics Education	0750
Hodgen, Jeremy	8.27	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Assessment	0967
Hodgson, Ann	1.12	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Educational Research and Educational Policy Making	0308
				, .	
Hodgson, Ann	Key 5	Friday	12.15 - 13.45	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0281
Hodgson, Ann	Key 5	Friday	12.15 - 13.45	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0280
Hodgson, Ann	Key 5	Friday	12.15 - 13.45	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0278
Hodgson, Ann*	Key 5	Friday	12.15 - 13.45	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0279
Hodkinson, Heather	8.07	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0275
Hodkinson, Phil*	8.07	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0275
				, , ,	
Hodson, Pam*	1.23	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Teacher Education and Development	0858
Holdaway Gron, Karen*	6.14	Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Socio-cultural and cultural-historical activity theory	0855
Holford, John	6.07	Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0219
Holford, John*	8.05	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Educational Research and Educational Policy Making	0158
Holland, Charlotte*	5.19	Friday	09.00 - 10.30	New Technologies in Education	0594
Hollingworth, Sumi *	2.20	Thursday	09.00 - 10.30	Social Justice	0661
		,			
Hollingworth, Sumi	5.12	Friday	09.00 - 10.30	Educational Research and Educational Policy Making	0941
Holmes, Rachel*	2.27	Thursday	09.00 - 10.30	Early Childhood Education and Care	0675
Homer, Matthew	8.24	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Teacher Education and Development	0587
Honan, Eileen*	1.15	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Literacy and Language	0342
Hooley, Neil*	3.15	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Research Methodology in Education	0497
Hope, Gill*	5.04	Friday	09.00 - 10.30	Creativity in Education	0178
		,			
Hopkins, David	1.03	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Leading and Managing Schools and Colleges	0036
Hopper, Bev	6.01	Friday	15.00 - 16.30	Primary School Teachers' Work	0239
Howard, Chris*	1.05	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Research Methodology in Education	0894
Howard-Jones, Paul	3.18	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Neuroscience and Education	Chai
Howard-Jones, Paul	4.18	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Neuroscience and Education	Chai
Howard-Jones, Paul	3.18	Thursday	14.30 - 16.00	Neuroscience and Education	0414
Howard-Jones, Paul*	4.18	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Neuroscience and Education	039
Howes, Andrew*	1.28	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Inclusive Education	1133
Howson, John	7.23	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Teacher Education and Development	1122
Howson, John	8.22	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Teacher Education and Development	0520
Hoyles, Celia	4.06	Thursday	16.30 - 18.00	Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0974
Huang, Wen-Ding*	8.16	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	'Race', Ethnicity and Education	0936
Huang, Yi-Ying*	8.18	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Creativity in Education	0124
Hudson, Andy*	1.23	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Teacher Education and Development	0850
Hudson, Peter*	1.27	Wednesday	15.00 - 16.30	Assessment	0022
Hudson, Peter*	5.22	Friday	09.00 - 10.30	Mentoring and Coaching	0013
		,			
	7.03	Friday	17.00 - 18.30	Higher Education	0837
Hughes, Amanda		0.1.1	00 00 /		
Hughes, Amanda Hughes, Amanda*	8.15	Saturday	09.00 - 10.30	Assessment	0686
Hughes, Amanda		Saturday Friday	09.00 - 10.30 17.00 - 18.30	Assessment Post Compulsory and Lifelong Learning	0686 0796